Service Unit  Troop Girls Registered Total Pkgs Proceeds Level GSOC Troop Shirt Case Exchange Day Early Booth Access

SuU110 1003 2 732 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 1104 4 1380 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SuU110 1110 12 3600 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 2003 12 2316 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 2106 14 2412 75 Cents No No No
SU110 2115 13 3540 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SuU110 3013 11 2760 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 3033 10 2040 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SuU110 3034 5 1464 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 3121 12 2472 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 4014 12 3036 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 4086 18 1836 75 Cents No No No
SU110 4088 9 1776 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 4089 5 1152 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 6002 7 1632 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 7204 11 1152 75 Cents No No No
SU110 8101 5 1164 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU110 8108 8 1704 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU111 1017 11 3204 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SuU111 1021 14 1044 75 Cents No No No
SU111 1026 14 3564 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SuU111 1030 7 696 75 Cents No No No
SU111 1034 12 2196 80 Cents Yes Yes No
SuU111 2017 8 384 75 Cents No No No
SU111 2018 15 6336 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SuU111 2019 15 3840 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU111 2024 12 3060 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU111 2031 12 2700 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes
SU111 2033 10 1872 80 Cents Yes Yes No
SU111 2036 14 5940 85 Cents Yes Yes Yes

SuU111 2037 12 1836 75 Cents No No No
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7141
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8151
8168
81
330

13

1632
4620
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7344
2784
3876
2508
2124

936

720
2400
2448
3264
2292

828
2508
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1044
3072
2928
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SU213
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SU213
SU213
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SU213
SU213
SU213
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SU214
SuU214
SU214
SuU214

4070
4187
4188
4277
5087
6080
6081
6087
6088
7180
7181
7303
8186
8187
8191
8195
8304
9188
9191
9302
1375
1378
1384
2378
2383
2384
2388
2389
2625
2628
2632
3175
3203

16
10
12

12

12
12

11
11

12

15
20
18
11

11
11
15
13
14
10
14
14
18

768
336
1056
648
204
36
660
2640
612
504
576
96
408
1440
948
1596
1392
2100
8328
1596
3456
1872
1356
1992
3720
948
2904
2880
3492
1968
1764
1452
3456

75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
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No
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Yes
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No
No
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No
No
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SU214
SuU214
SU214
SuU214
SuU214
SuU214
SU215
SU215
SU215
SuU215
SU215
SuU215
SU215
SU215
SU215
SU215
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3283
3428
3429
3432
3436
3438
3440
3443
4314
4319
4322
4324
4328
4346
4356
5288
6530
7473
8480
8486
9479
622214
2412
3466
3467
3471
3472
3476
3477
3479
3483
3484
4320

12
17

14
12
13

10
12
15
12
16

22
11

11
18
18
24
13
22

11
11
17
11

2604
1116
228
2184
780
2856
684
1368
1656
1428
984
900
1080
744
2376
1020
672
540
4032
2424
480
180
480
1272
504
492
1656
1200
312
360
180
654
624

85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
80 Cents
80 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
70 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents

Yes
No
No

Yes
No

Yes
No
No
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Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
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Yes
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No

Yes

Yes
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No
No
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No
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No
No
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No
No
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Yes
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No
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SuU216
SU216
SuU216
SU216
SuU216
SU216
SuU216
SU216
SuU216
SU216
SuU216
SU216
SU216
SU216
SU216
SU216

4345
4351
5388
7484
7493
9478
9496
1082
1379
1413
1415
1422
2414
2417
2420
2423
2426
3491
3495
3498
3500
3506
3507
4379
4382
4384
4516
5405
5407
6411
6418
7507
8516

29
24

21

38

13
11
11

20

11

13

15

12

12

11

11

11
14

96
492
1428
504
72
1044
540
600
1356
144
1680
1116
1320
3012
300
1680
216
1704
720
540
1248
840
216
792
660
300
240
1656
1632
408
2076
2976
252

75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
No

No
No
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No
No
No
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No
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No
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No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
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SuU217
SU217
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SuU217
SuU217
SuU217
SuU217
SuU217
SuU217
SuU217
SuU217
Su217
SuU217
Su217
SuU217
SuU217

8523
9514

463
1448
1449
1810
2431
2436
2438
2443
2445
2456
2525
3497
3520
3527
3528
3532
3551
3552
3650
4385
4393
4397
4408
4411
4530
4559
5377
6425
6427
6437
7518

10
18
12
14
17
19
10
12
10
12
14
13

10

11

13
11

10
12
20
15
12

19
12
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948
1092
1104
1164
2124

120

768
1776

240
1260
2976
2256

432

228
1620

648
1464

780
2448

636

96

828

744
1224
1224

468

960
1020

96
1992
144
12
1224

75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
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No
No
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No
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No
No
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SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU310
SU311
SU311
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8532
8533
8555
9534
9547
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1473
1474
1476
1479
1480
1481
2466
2477
2481
2484
3315
3572
3575
3577
4418
4427
4430
4501
5402
5463
5467
8577
8578
9573
1487
1489
1490

1896
1980
2244
564
456
1896
1320
348
1668
1380
1248
2220
1536
576
744
900
216
24
1980
1272
684
768
516
1860
504
732
2700
528
816
2088
1368
1272
1608

85 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
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SuU311
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SuU311
SuU311
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SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SuU311
SU311
SU311
SU311
SU311
SU311

1493
1495
1496
2488
2491
2493
2502
2503
2631
3579
3583
3587
3591
3592
3594
3597
4426
4440
4443
4446
4447
4497
5430
5476
6484
6486
6488
7570
7582
8542
8590
8597
9577

13
12

17
14
12
21
10
10
12
14
12
18
11
19
10
12

14
12
10
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13

11

2652
1608
720
660
708
804
1080
1116
2184
624
156
1476
1176
336
204
1260
204
144
696
960
444
708
300
408
684
996
2532
1548
312
972
2064
1452
1068

85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No

Yes

Yes
No
No
No

Yes

Yes
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
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Yes
No
No
No
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No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
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SU313
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SU313
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SU313
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SU313
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1503
1504
1506
1511
1512
2508
3600
3601
3603
3608
4545
5491
5567
6489
7589
9604
9605
1522
1525
2519
2523
2532
3609
3613
3615
3616
3617
3618
3620
4456
4457
4460
4462

2100
528
2952
828
3024
2652
636
1056
612
276
1248
4092
2964
36
312
2232
1680
2700
1440
5736
2796
2832
1932
1248
1944
1560
504
2664
1440
528
1200
2916
1284

85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
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SuU314
SU314
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SU314
SuU314
SU314
SuU314
SU314
SuU314
SU314
SU314
SU314
SU314
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4613
5482
5483
5506
6501
7601
7602
7603
8621
8622
8623
8627
8628
9618
1534
1535
1537
1568
2535
2570
2575
2578
2898
3518
3624
3625
4403
4471
4472
4474
4500
4535
4536
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18

14

12
12

13
17
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12
10

18
16

16
13

13

11

18
10

2952
1308
3636

180
4128
1896
1092

504
2484
2484

264
3276
1104
1224
1368
1104
1668
1032
2064
1092

888
1500
1560

360
3576
3024

360
2340

504
1524

804

576
1080

85 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
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SU314
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SU315
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SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315
SU315

5535
6516
7615
7619
8638
8673
8675
9634
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1548
1583
1584
2549
2559
2587
2591
3627
3637
3641
3642
3646
3683
3686
3687
4448
4485
4549
5532
6535
7571
7631
7632
7645
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10

11
18

16

14
13

12
14
13
13
14
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1020
120
1572
1200
420
840
1164
576
300
1392
2520
1560
1080
1752
672
852
168
1956
1068
1644
1428
840
2580
1308
2460
3360
672
600
504
1068
1428
924
684

85 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
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SU316
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SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316
SU316

9650
9684
9685
1604
1605
1609
1614
2604
2605
2606
2607
2609
2611
2612
2615
2618
2621
3560
3695
3699
3700
3703
3704
3709
4383
4420
4436
4531
4534
4538
5562
7650
7687

10
14

10
11

12
15
13
12

10
11
11

13

10
11

11
13
13
14
10

15

I

1248
684
744

2100

1992
516
600

1056

2148

1308
900
600
888

1368

1992
852
852

84

1620
948

1704

1200

1128

1452

1068
756
684
168
324
684
240
336
768

75 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
85 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents
75 Cents

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Su316
SU316
SuU701
SuU701
SuU701
SuU701
SU701
SuU701
SU999
SU999
SU999

8712
8714
9704
1623
1918
2710
3723
3726
7433
79977
79988
79999

15
10

19
13
26
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336

456
2400

408
3876
1020
4488
1632
1428
3276
2184
1284

75 Cents
75 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
85 Cents
75 Cents
80 Cents
80 Cents
85 Cents
70 Cents
70 Cents
70 Cents

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
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No
Yes
No
No
No



